●PP (polypropylene) Body Material for Clean Environment.
●EPDM for Seal Rubber.
●SUS304 for Metallic Materials.
Chemical Industry Food IndustryMedical Industry Medicine Industry
●Oil-Free.
●Visible Fluid by Transparent Body Color.
Clean-room
packaging

 Controller Series
Needle Valve PP Series (polypropylene)
■ Model Designation (Example)
CPJN 6 01
② Tube dia.
③ Thread size
Thread size Metric thread (mm) Taper pipe thread
Code M5 01 02 03 04
Size M5×0.8 R1/8 R1/4 R3/8 R1/2
Needle Valve PP Series
①
Type
③
Thread size
②
Tube dia.
⑤
Packaging option
⑥
Thread sealing option
⑤ Packaging option
No code：Standard package
C：Clean-room package
⑥ Thread sealing option (taper thread only)
No code：Standard (No Sealock and seal tape)
S：Sealock on thread
TP：Seal tape on thread
Code Type Code Type
C Elbow Union Straight
① Type
④
Seal rubber material
④ Seal rubber material
No code：EPDM
F：FKM
N：NBR
※. Inch sizes are for PJSMU type only.  Specify 4 for 5/32" and 8 for 5/16 "
4 (5/32) 68 (5/16) 10 121/4 3/8 1/2
ø4 ø6ø8 ø10 ø12ø6.35 ø9.53 ø12.7
Code
mm size
MU
mm sizeinch size
■ Construction
Elastic sleeve (EPDM※1)
Tube
Release ring (PP)
Lock-claws (Stainless steel)
O-ring (EPDM※1)
Resin body (PP)
Metallic body (SUS304)
Guide ring (SUS304)
Locknut (SUS304)
Symbol
Tube End
Needle (SUS304)
■ Specifications
Fluid medium Air / Water / Other chemicals (※1)
Operating pressure range (at 0 ～20ºC) ※2
Max. vacuum
Operating temp. range
※ 1.  Make sure to follow the instructions below when the fluid medium is water or
other chemicals.
1. Surge pressure must be controlled lower than max. operating pressure when using water
or liquid as a fluid medium.
2.  Be sure to place Insert Ring into the tube edge when using water or liquid as a fluid
medium.
3. The specification above may not be applied, depending on the kind of chemicals,
solvent, or mixed gases used as fluid medium. Contact us first.
※ 2. If operating temp. exceeds 68     (20℃) , refer to the following chart “Relation of Operating
Temp. & Max. Operating Pressure”.
Warning
※1. EPDM / NBR for option